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39
40
4
42
43
44

45

Liste Provisoire

Conducteur

PINCHENET Jean-Louis

CLASSIC

BLESSON Georges
RIEU Norbert
FOUQUET Eric
CISALPINO Jean-Pierre
MORENT Michel
GAROSI Serge
PICOREAU Joél
PELTIER Jean Claude
BRULANT Nadine
GINOUX Vincent
PEKER Claude
LOMBARD Sissy
VINCENT Jean-Pierre
CRESSON Marc
VALENCE Jean-frangois
ONORATO Michel
MATEO Victor
SAUMONT Rémi
DUCLAUX Christian
DE KERVILER Philippe
CAUCANAS Denis
HENRARD Pierre André
ALAGNA Marc
CHAPELLE Yvon
SOUMILLE Serge
FERRARI Jean-yves
MAURO Claude
FOREST Robert
PARRIN Thierry
XXXXXXX

NEO CLASSIC
FOURDINIER Daniel
BERANGER Marc
GOSSELET Emmanuel
STUDLER Pierre
COLL Ysabel
ARMITANO Aurélien

EXCEPTION
ARMITANO Arthur

RONDE EN PAYS DU LUBERON

Navigateur

BLESSON Rémi
EYRIAC Denis
FOUQUET Clément
VILAIN Thierry

PEYRE Georges
FONTAINE Valérie
PICOREAU Adeline
PELTIER Elisabeth
BRULANT Marie-claude
BUBAELE Joélle
SUCHET Emmanuel
FERRON Marc
FAYOLLE Guy
DUCHENE Joél
ROBERT Philippe
ONORATO Alexandre
TREVISIOL Marc-Pierre
CHAGNEAU Frangoise
ROUAS Valérie

DE KERVILLER Willinam
CAUCANAS Julien
CELLIER Corinne
MARTINEZ Charles
GARNIER Babeth
BAUD Frédéric
FERRARI Nicole
GADILLE Véronique
GONZALES Marguerite
PARRIN Marie

XXXXXXX

DE L'ORME Olivier
JOUBERT Maryse
BONNICI Jean-christian
STUDLER Corinne
BIANCIOTTO Eric
ARMITANO Romain

ARMITANO Brigitte

Nat

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Belgique
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Belgique

France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Marque

OPEL

BMW
PORSCHE
INNOCENTI
OPEL
BMW
MAZDA
PORSCHE
LANCIA
PORSCHE
BMW
VOLVO
FORD
VVOLSKWAGEN
SIMCA
PORSCHE
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
INNOCENTI
VVOLSKWAGEN
ALPINE
RENAULT
LANCIA
MANIC
MG
OPEL
RENAULT
CITROEN
PEUGEQOT

PORSCHE
PEUGEQOT
PEUGEQOT
RENAULT
PEUGEQOT
CITROEN

JAGUAR

Modele

Manta GT/E

2002 tii
911 SC
Cooper
Ascona
2002 i
RX 2
911 SC
Fluvia 1.3 S
Carrera 3.0
1602
1228
Escort 1300 Gt
Golf GTI
Rallye 2
924
Alfetta GT
X1.9
GTV Véloce
127 Sport
Cooper
GOLF GTI
A 1101600 S
R12
Fluvia 1.3 S
GT
BGT
Kadett Rallye
R8
Traction
403

911 SC
205
205 GTI
5 Alpine Turbo
205 GTI
BX

XK8

© DIMENSION SPORT PROMOTION

An

1980

1972
1978
1975
1974
1971
1972
1980
1975
1977
1975
1966
1970
1977
1977
1979
1978
1980
1980
1979
1975
1980
1971
1974
1971
1970
1968
1968
1963
1960
1962

1984
1990
1990
1982
1985
1985

1998

au 27/03/2012
ECURIE

DROME AUTO PASSION

DROME AUTO PASSION

CEVENNES VENTOUX COMPETITION

GiB AUTO RETRO

DROME AUTO PASSION

VINCE HISTORIC RACING

MONTS DU VAUCLUSE

MONTS DU VAUCLUSE

ASA ACQUA FORTAINE

BAUD MECANIC

OPTIC 2000 APT

FARIGOULETTE HISTORIC

LES CARBUS DES EXTREMES



